
2011 Men's Singles B 8-Ball Bracket #4 3/20/2011

<-- Losers Name Winners -->
1321 - LEE, HOUA 1
852 - HARRIS, JOSH 0

2005 - RUTH, JOHN 1
2416 - TRAJKOVSKI, SCOTT 0

Loser a16

2087 - SCHMIDT, FREDERICK 0
557 - ENGE, BOBBY 1

Loser b4 1737 - PATRICK, SHANNON 0
835 - HANSON, DAVID 1

Loser a15

575 - ERSTAD, COREY 0
218 - BRANNER, KELLY 1

933 - HINZE, GREG 1
129 - BELANGER, ALAN 0

r c3 Loser a14

222 - BRAULT, MELVIN JR 1
156 - BIERDEMANN, DIETER 0

Loser b3 1493 - MENEHAN, DAVID 0
400 - DABLE, DOUG 1

Loser a13

1980 - ROSERA, CALEB 0
1826 - PREUSS, RYAN 1

2409 - TORRES, SANTO 0
42 - ANNUNZIATA, JOHN "AL" 1

Loser a12

1316 - LAWVER, COLIN 1
2114 - SCHRANK, KEVIN 0

Loser b2 1843 - PUSICH, DENNIS 1
499 - DRAKE, TRAVIS 0

Loser a11

696 - GEORGESON, DON 0
2254 - SOLVANG, JEROME 1

830 - HANNES, ROB 0
854 - HARTL, JIM 1

r c4 Loser a10

1635 - NICKL, TIM 1
658 - FRIEND, MARK 0

Loser b1 840 - HARDING, JUSTIN 1
469 - DIPPLE, GARY 0

Loser a9

1450 - MCCLAIN, EDWARD 0
2365 - TARASOFF, NICK 1

515 - DUESING, DAVE 1
1412 - MANENA, JOSEPH 0

Loser a8

1569 - MORRISON, CLARENCE 0
1065 - JOHNSON, JEFF 1

Loser b8 2096 - SCHMIT, ROBERT 1
2331 - STRITTMATTER, KEN 0

Loser a7

2512 - WARD, SCOTT 1
928 - HILL, DAN 0

806 - HAGENKORD, ZACHERY 0
1561 - MOORE, PHIL 1

r c1 Loser a6

1017 - JACOBSON, JAKE 0
2597 - WING, MIKE 1

Loser b7 2665 - ZAWIKOWSKI, CHRIS 0
2572 - WILBER, MIKE 1

Loser a5

802 - HAESSLER, JIM 1
1645 - NILES, K.C. 0

995 - HURLEY, FRANKLIN 0
1573 - MOTON, EDDIE, JR 1

Loser a4

1738 - PATTEN, JIM 1
61 - ARTRIP, JIM 0

Loser b6 2200 - SIECH, GREY 1
1553 - MONEHAN, PAT 0

Loser a3

465 - DIERINGER, GARY 1
1383 - LUGO, MARK 0

1927 - RINDERLE, ANDY 1
650 - FRATUS, VINCE 0

r c2 Loser a2

340 - CLARK, DUSTIN 1
947 - HOFFMAN, JASON 0

Loser b5 325 - CHIER, TOM 0
1836 - PROSSER, ERIC 1
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325 - CHIER, TOM 0

0

0

Lb7
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1

1383 - LUGO, MARK 1

400 - DABLE, DOUG

La5

La21

La22

La6

Lb3

0

830 - HANNES, ROB 1

1065 - JOHNSON, JEFF

Lc2

Lb11

Lb12

1

1635 - NICKL, TIM

557 - ENGE, BOBBY

42 - ANNUNZIATA, JOHN "AL"

2365 - TARASOFF, NICKd2

2200 - SIECH, GREY

1927 - RINDERLE, ANDY 0

2512 - WARD, SCOTT 0

2200 - SIECH, GREY 1

2365 - TARASOFF, NICK 1

2005 - RUTH, JOHN 0

557 - ENGE, BOBBY 1

222 - BRAULT, MELVIN JR 0

42 - ANNUNZIATA, JOHN "AL"

218 - BRANNER, KELLY

1826 - PREUSS, RYAN 0

1645 - NILES, K.C. 0

400 - DABLE, DOUG

La28

La29

2665 - ZAWIKOWSKI, CHRIS 1

947 - HOFFMAN, JASON 1

1553 - MONEHAN, PAT 0

835 - HANSON, DAVID

1

806 - HAGENKORD, ZACHERY 0

1316 - LAWVER, COLIN 1
La27

2331 - STRITTMATTER, KEN 1

2254 - SOLVANG, JEROME 0
La26

1412 - MANENA, JOSEPH 1

840 - HARDING, JUSTIN 0
La25

658 - FRIEND, MARK 0

515 - DUESING, DAVE 1
La24

0
La23

2114 - SCHRANK, KEVIN 1

1561 - MOORE, PHIL 0

2409 - TORRES, SANTO 0

2597 - WING, MIKE 1

1927 - RINDERLE, ANDY 1

b7

2512 - WARD, SCOTT 1

2572 - WILBER, MIKE

340 - CLARK, DUSTIN 0

802 - HAESSLER, JIM 0

2200 - SIECH, GREY 1

0
b4

2365 - TARASOFF, NICK 1

2096 - SCHMIT, ROBERT 0

854 - HARTL, JIM 0

1635 - NICKL, TIM 1

42 - ANNUNZIATA, JOHN "AL" 1

1843 - PUSICH, DENNIS 0
b3

933 - HINZE, GREG 0

222 - BRAULT, MELVIN JR 1

1321 - LEE, HOUA 0

557 - ENGE, BOBBY 1
b1

340 - CLARK, DUSTIN 1

1836 - PROSSER, ERIC 0

465 - DIERINGER, GARY 0

1927 - RINDERLE, ANDY 1

1738 - PATTEN, JIM 0

2200 - SIECH, GREY 1
a14

802 - HAESSLER, JIM 1

1573 - MOTON, EDDIE, JR 0
a13

2597 - WING, MIKE 0

2572 - WILBER, MIKE 1
a12

2512 - WARD, SCOTT 1

1561 - MOORE, PHIL 0

1065 - JOHNSON, JEFF 0

2096 - SCHMIT, ROBERT 1

2365 - TARASOFF, NICK 1

515 - DUESING, DAVE 0

1635 - NICKL, TIM 1

840 - HARDING, JUSTIN 0

2254 - SOLVANG, JEROME 0

854 - HARTL, JIM 1

1316 - LAWVER, COLIN 0

1843 - PUSICH, DENNIS 1
a6

947 - HOFFMAN, JASON 1

1383 - LUGO, MARK 1

650 - FRATUS, VINCE

61 - ARTRIP, JIM 0

1553 - MONEHAN, PAT 1
La14

1645 - NILES, K.C. 1

995 - HURLEY, FRANKLIN 0
La13

1017 - JACOBSON, JAKE 0

2665 - ZAWIKOWSKI, CHRIS 1
La12

928 - HILL, DAN 0

806 - HAGENKORD, ZACHERY 1
La11

1569 - MORRISON, CLARENC 0

2331 - STRITTMATTER, KEN 1
La10

1450 - MCCLAIN, EDWARD 0

1412 - MANENA, JOSEPH 1
La9

658 - FRIEND, MARK 1

469 - DIPPLE, GARY 0
La8

696 - GEORGESON, DON 0

830 - HANNES, ROB 1
La7

218 - BRANNER, KELLY 0

933 - HINZE, GREG 1

222 - BRAULT, MELVIN JR 1

499 - DRAKE, TRAVIS 0

557 - ENGE, BOBBY 1

835 - HANSON, DAVID 0

2409 - TORRES, SANTO 1

2114 - SCHRANK, KEVIN 1

La20

129 - BELANGER, ALAN 0

1738 - PATTEN, JIM 1
La19

156 - BIERDEMANN, DIETER 0

1573 - MOTON, EDDIE, JR 1

La2

La3

129 - BELANGER, ALAN 1

1

1737 - PATRICK, SHANNON 0

2087 - SCHMIDT, FREDERICK

575 - ERSTAD, COREY 0

La18

465 - DIERINGER, GARY 0

852 - HARRIS, JOSH 1

1836 - PROSSER, ERIC 0
La17

2087 - SCHMIDT, FREDERICK 1

1321 - LEE, HOUA 1852 - HARRIS, JOSH 1

2416 - TRAJKOVSKI, SCOTT 0
La1

400 - DABLE, DOUG 0

1980 - ROSERA, CALEB

156 - BIERDEMANN, DIETER

1493 - MENEHAN, DAVID 0

0

2005 - RUTH, JOHN 0

852 - HARRIS, JOSH 1

2087 - SCHMIDT, FREDERICK 0
Lb1

1738 - PATTEN, JIM 0

1573 - MOTON, EDDIE, JR 1
Lb2

2597 - WING, MIKE 1

2114 - SCHRANK, KEVIN 0

830 - HANNES, ROB 0

515 - DUESING, DAVE 1
Lb4

1412 - MANENA, JOSEPH 0

2331 - STRITTMATTER, KEN 1
Lb5

1316 - LAWVER, COLIN 1

2665 - ZAWIKOWSKI, CHRIS 0
Lb6

1

218 - BRANNER, KELLY 0

1383 - LUGO, MARK 1

947 - HOFFMAN, JASON 0

852 - HARRIS, JOSH 0

854 - HARTL, JIM 1
Lb9

1573 - MOTON, EDDIE, JR 0

1843 - PUSICH, DENNIS 1
Lb10

2597 - WING, MIKE 1

933 - HINZE, GREG 0

515 - DUESING, DAVE 0

1321 - LEE, HOUA 1

2331 - STRITTMATTER, KEN 0

340 - CLARK, DUSTIN 1
Lb13

1316 - LAWVER, COLIN 1

802 - HAESSLER, JIM 0
Lb14

400 - DABLE, DOUG 0

2572 - WILBER, MIKE 1
Lb15

1383 - LUGO, MARK 0

2096 - SCHMIT, ROBERT 1
Lb16

854 - HARTL, JIM

1843 - PUSICH, DENNIS

1316 - LAWVER, COLIN

2572 - WILBER, MIKE

Lc1

2597 - WING, MIKE

1321 - LEE, HOUA

340 - CLARK, DUSTINLc3

2096 - SCHMIT, ROBERT

Lc4


